Fiscal Year 2013 Prorated Share of the County/Municipal portion of the OIG Budget *

City

Glen Ridge

Cloud Lake

Briny Breezes
South Palm Beach
Haverhill

Hypoluxo
Mangonia Park
South Bay

Palm Beach Shores
Juno Beach
Loxahatchee Groves
Jupiter Inlet Colony
Ocean Ridge

Gulf Stream
Atlantis
Manalapan

Golf

Lake Clarke Shores
Pahokee

Highland Beach
Lake Park
Tequesta
Greenacres
Lantana

North Palm Beach
Palm Springs

Belle Glade

Royal Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
Lake Worth
Wellington

Jupiter

Palm Beach
Riviera Beach
Boynton Beach
Delray Beach

Boca Raton

West Palm Beach

Total of all Municipalities within Jurisdiction

County

Total County and Municipality

Amount
83
95
665
1,193
1,351
1,490
1,763
2,137
2,165
2,166
2,428
2,647
2,756
3,001
3,399
3,698
4,754
5,125
6,118
8,038
9,486
10,544
11,101
11,325
13,868
20,687
23,474
26,437
32,314
64,856
75,431
75,655
77,143
86,314
113,445
157,092
207,268
276,146

1,347,656

1,620,584

2,968,240

*Source Data Prepared By the Office of Financial Management and Budget: File Name - FY 2013 Cost Allocation
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