Fiscal Year 2013 Prorated Share of the County/Municipal portion of the OIG Budget *

City	Amount
Glen Ridge	83
Cloud Lake	95
Briny Breezes	665
South Palm Beach	1,193
Haverhill	1,351
Hypoluxo	1,490
Mangonia Park	1,763
South Bay	2,137
Palm Beach Shores	2,165
Juno Beach	2,166
Loxahatchee Groves	2,428
Jupiter Inlet Colony	2,647
Ocean Ridge	2,756
Gulf Stream	3,001
Atlantis	3,399
Manalapan	3,698
Golf	4,754
Lake Clarke Shores	5,125
Pahokee	6,118
Highland Beach	8,038
Lake Park	9,486
Tequesta	10,544
Greenacres	11,101
Lantana	11,325
North Palm Beach	13,868
Palm Springs	20,687
Belle Glade	23,474
Royal Palm Beach	26,437
Palm Beach Gardens	32,314
Lake Worth	64,856
Wellington	75,431
Jupiter	75,655
Palm Beach	77,143
Riviera Beach	86,314
Boynton Beach	113,445
Delray Beach	157,092
Boca Raton	207,268
West Palm Beach	276,146
Total of all Municipalities within Jurisdiction	1,347,656
County	1,620,584

Total County and Municipality

2,968,240

^{*}Source Data Prepared By the Office of Financial Management and Budget: File Name - FY 2013 Cost Allocation Schedule - November 8th.xlsx